
.-----------------------------------,., 
Life Insurance Corporation of India 

Divisional Office : Srlnag@f 

summiuy of Roster for tl'ie Post of Peon (Prom.) as on 31.12.2021 

Name of Post:-Peon 

Total No. of Posts In the Grade 
(as per cadre strength) * 

CLASS-IV 

20 

Posts reservel:I ~s 1m 
Existing No. of 

Employees 
Existing Staff Position as on 31 .12.2021 share of %of 

Reservation * 

Year UR SC ST OBC SC ST OBC SC ST OBC 
1 

Ason 
31.12.2020 

Add: Addition 
during 

01.01.21 to 
31.12.21 

Less: Exits 
from 01.01.21 

to 31.12.21 

Total as on 
31.12.2621 

Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 
BACKLOG VACANCIES AS ON 31.12.2021 

Backlog llmlted to shortage only. 

Backlog Position 
PARTICULARS TOTAL UR 

Reserved Vacancies brought forward 
from previous year as Backlog 4 0 

Vacancies r.eserved (notified) during the y.ear 
out of Backlog shown above 0 0 

Vacancies reserved {notified) during the year 
as current vacancies 0 0 

Total (2+3) 0 0 

Vacancies filled during the Year 0 0 

Balance (4-5) 0 0 
Unfilled Reserved Vacancies 

(Backlog carried forward to next Year) 4 0 

Ma~ , 

Method of Recruitment 

Promotion 

Surplus(+)/Shortfall (-) 

SC ST OBC 

12 13 14 

-3 -1 0 
3 1 0 

SC ST OBC 

3 1 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

3 1 0 
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